Boring systems
ROTATING BORING TOOLS
2020
A 1
E
N
G
Boring

- Standard CoroTurn® 107 inserts with a wide selection of grades and
geometries for all materials.
A 7
CoroBore® BR10 Rough boring
E
N
G
Rough boring CoroBore® BR10
CoroBore BR10 rough boring tool for backboring
CoroBore® BR10 rough boring tool for back-boring
Coromant EH - Internal coolant supply
Coromant Capto® - Internal coolant supply
KAPR 90°
Dimensions, mm, inch
DCN DCX CZCMS CNSC Ordering code DCONMS ADJLXRDL LF LPR BD1 CICT MIID
32.00 38.00 06 1/4 E20 1 BR10-38CC06F-EH20 19.30 3.00 15.00 25.00 20.00 70 0.070 1 CCMT 06 02 04
1.260 1.496 .760 .118 .591 .984 .787 1015
37.00 45.00 06 1/4 E25 1 BR10-45CC06F-EH25 24.20 4.00 14.00 24.00 24.00 70 0.110 1 CCMT 06 02 04
1.457 1.772 .953 .157 .551 .945 .945 1015
KAPR 90°
Dimensions, mm, inch
DCN DCX CZCMS CNSC Ordering code DCONMS ADJLXRDL LF LPR BD1 CICT MIID
44.00 54.00 06 1/4 C3 3 BR10-54CC06F-C3 32.00 5.00 35.00 45.00 30.00 70 0.560 1 CCMT 06 02 04
1.732 2.126 1.260 .197 1.378 1.772 1.181 1015
53.00 65.00 06 1/4 C4 3 BR10-65CC06F-C4 40.00 6.00 43.00 53.00 39.00 70 0.560 1 CCMT 06 02 04
2.087 2.559 1.575 .236 1.693 2.087 1.535 1015
64.00 76.00 09 3/8 C4 3 BR10-76CC09F-C4 40.00 6.00 43.00 58.00 39.00 70 0.560 1 CCMT 09 T3 08
2.520 2.992 1.575 .236 1.693 2.283 1.535 1015
75.00 91.00 12 1/2 C5 3 BR10-91CC12F-C5 50.00 8.00 48.00 68.00 50.00 70 0.860 1 CCMT 12 04 08
2.953 3.583 1.969 .315 1.890 2.677 1.969 1015
90.00 110.00 12 1/2 C5 3 BR10-110CC12F-C5 50.00 10.00 50.00 70.00 63.00 70 1.230 1 CCMT 12 04 08
3.543 4.331 1.969 .394 1.969 2.756 2.480 1015
109.00 136.00 12 1/2 C6 3 BR10-136CC12F-C6 63.00 13.50 68.00 88.00 82.00 70 2.080 1 CCMT 12 04 08
4.291 5.354 2.480 .531 2.677 3.465 3.228 1015
135.00 170.00 12 1/2 C6 3 BR10-170CC12F-C6 63.00 17.50 78.00 98.00 108.00 70 2.380 1 CCMT 12 04 08
5.315 6.693 2.480 .689 3.071 3.858 4.252 1015
For inserts, see Turning tools catalogue
262 289 282
A 8

DCN DCX CZCMS CZCWS CNSC Ordering code DCONMS LF LF LF2 WF WF BD1
23.00 29.00 C3 AB 3 C3-BR20-A-066 32.00 66.00 65.80 1.40 20.00 70 0.240
.906 1.142 1.260 2.598 2.591 .055 .787 1015
28.00 36.00 C3 BB 3 C3-BR20-B-072 32.00 72.00 71.80 2.55 24.00 70 0.320
1.102 1.417 1.260 2.835 2.827 .100 .945 1015
35.00 45.00 C3 CB 3 C3-BR20-C-035 32.00 35.00 2.50 30.00 70 0.210
1.378 1.772 1.260 1.378 .098 1.181 1015
35.00 45.00 C4 CB 3 C4-BR20-C-070 40.00 70.00 69.80 2.50 30.00 70 0.500
1.378 1.772 1.575 2.756 2.748 .098 1.181 1015
44.00 56.00 C4 DB 3 C4-BR20-D-043 40.00 43.00 42.80 4.50 39.00 70 0.420
1.732 2.205 1.575 1.693 1.685 .177 1.535 1015
44.00 56.00 C5 DB 3 C5-BR20-D-085 50.00 85.00 84.80 4.50 39.00 70 0.950
1.732 2.205 1.969 3.346 3.339 .177 1.535 1015
55.00 71.00 C5 EB 3 C5-BR20-E-048 50.00 48.00 47.70 6.25 50.00 70 0.720
2.165 2.795 1.969 1.890 1.878 .246 1.969 1015
55.00 71.00 C6 EB 3 C6-BR20-E-102 63.00 102.00 101.70 6.25 50.00 70 1.800
2.165 2.795 2.480 4.016 4.004 .246 1.969 1015
70.00 90.00 C5 FB 3 C5-BR20-F-050 50.00 50.00 49.70 8.00 62.00 70 0.874
2.756 3.543 1.969 1.969 1.957 .315 2.441 1015
70.00 90.00 C6 FB 3 C6-BR20-F-058 63.00 58.00 57.70 8.00 62.00 70 1.340
2.756 3.543 2.480 2.283 2.272 .315 2.441 1015
89.00 116.00 C6 GB 3 C6-BR20-G-068 63.00 68.00 67.70 12.00 82.00 70 1.740
3.504 4.567 2.480 2.677 2.665 .472 3.228 1015
89.00 116.00 C8 GB 3 C8-BR20-G-072 80.00 72.00 71.70 12.00 82.00 70 2.650
3.504 4.567 3.150 2.835 2.823 .472 3.228 1015
115.00 150.00 C6 HB 3 C6-BR20-H-068 63.00 68.00 67.70 27.00 106.00 70 1.960
4.528 5.906 2.480 2.677 2.665 1.063 4.173 1015
115.00 150.00 C8 HB 3 C8-BR20-H-078 80.00 78.00 77.70 27.00 106.00 70 3.210
4.528 5.906 3.150 3.071 3.059 1.063 4.173 1015
289 282
A 11
CoroBore® BR10 Rough boring
E
N
G
Rough boring CoroBore® BR10
Slideset for CoroBore BR10
Slide-set for CoroBore® BR10
KAPR 90°
Dimensions, mm, inch
DMIN1 CZCMS CNSC Ordering code ADJLXRDL LF LPR WF OAH OAW CICT MIID
32.0 06 1/4 AA 1 BR10-AA-CC06F-00 3.00 0.00 10.00 14.60 13.00 22.40 70 0.010 1 CCMT 06 02 04
1.260 .118 .000 .394 .575 .512 .882 1015
37.0 06 1/4 BA 1 BR10-BA-CC06F-00 4.00 0.00 10.00 15.95 14.00 24.90 70 0.026 1 CCMT 06 02 04
1.457 .157 .000 .394 .628 .551 .980 1015
44.0 06 1/4 CA 1 BR10-CA-CC06F-00 5.00 0.00 10.00 19.50 18.90 30.50 70 0.030 1 CCMT 06 02 04
1.732 .197 .000 .394 .768 .744 1.201 1015
53.0 06 1/4 DA 1 BR10-DA-CC06F-00 6.00 0.00 10.00 22.00 21.50 35.50 70 0.046 1 CCMT 06 02 04
2.087 .236 .000 .394 .866 .846 1.398 1015
64.0 09 3/8 DA 1 BR10-DB-CC09F-00 6.00 0.00 15.00 27.50 21.50 41.00 70 0.050 1 CCMT 09 T3 08
2.520 .236 .000 .591 1.083 .846 1.614 1015
75.0 12 1/2 EA 1 BR10-EA-CC12F-00 8.00 0.00 20.00 31.25 26.80 47.50 70 0.090 1 CCMT 12 04 08
2.953 .315 .000 .787 1.230 1.055 1.870 1015
90.0 12 1/2 FA 1 BR10-FA-CC12F-00 10.00 0.00 20.00 37.00 30.90 58.60 70 0.145 1 CCMT 12 04 08
3.543 .394 .000 .787 1.457 1.217 2.307 1015
109.0 12 1/2 GA 1 BR10-GA-CC12F-00 13.50 0.00 20.00 42.50 32.80 71.00 70 0.200 1 CCMT 12 04 08
4.291 .531 .000 .787 1.673 1.291 2.795 1015
135.0 12 1/2 HA 1 BR10-HA-CC12F-00 17.50 0.00 20.00 40.50 32.80 89.00 70 0.250 1 CCMT 12 04 08
5.315 .689 .000 .787 1.594 1.291 3.504 1015
289 282
A 12
Rough boring CoroBore® BR10